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Anlage
Breite Str. 74a, 41236 Monchengladbach
G 02166/6478104 vorstand@schwarz-weiss-rheydt.de

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Daniel

T 01735464134 daniel.zimmermann79@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Johnen, Philipp
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Antonio Meza-Olazabal
m +4915229042770; antonio.mesa@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Keskin, Gircan
Adams, Christopher
Hess, David
Scholz, Marc

Dr. Biazar, Cyrus
Meza-Olazabal, Antonio
Johnen, Philipp
Lingen, Felix

Rings, Sebastian
Buschhiter, Markus
Plochocki, Andy
Sukau, Niko
Kellers, Maximilan
Glatz, Jan Philipp
Challiot, Daniel
Meister, Maximilian
Steuler, David
Gonzalez Gomez, Ivan
Kelzenberg, Peter
Merchel, Markus
Miller, Eugen
Nebel, Steve
Tischer, Simon

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19250613
17902273
19251679
18352635
18102985
18890448
18604900
19350578
18752565
18452632
18301120
18552053
10107940
10361121
18453031
10062259
10358103
18552447
18452633
18252761
17952128
18352582
18253193

LK

LK14,1
LK14,1
LK16,0
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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